



The Corporate Supplies And Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan

Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk

NTN: 1440525-3, GST: 3277876112895

Tel: 021-326300-99, 021-321-2090558

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 26/01/2023

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-0123-40

Purchase Transaction Id : 5602

Purchase Details: Total Parco Pakistan Ltd

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	12	41.00	492.00	0.00	492	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Calculator Citizen China Model # (MJ120 Plus)	Pcs	10	250.00	2,500.00	0.00	2500	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB	Pcs	10	143.00	1,430.00	0.00	1430	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	China - L Shape Folder A/4	Packet	10	190.00	1,900.00	0.00	1900	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50	Pcs	24	35.00	840.00	0.00	840	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	China Paper Cutter (Good Quality)	Pcs	5	45.00	225.00	0.00	225	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue	Pcs	12	38.00	456.00	0.00	456	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 3x50	Pcs	36	105.00	3,780.00	0.00	3780	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6	Packet	20	42.65	852.93	0.00	853	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Deli - 0325 Stapler Machine	Pcs	12	260.00	3,120.00	0.00	3120	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	120	9.50	1,140.00	0.00	1140	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Uniball - Eyemicro Pointer	Pcs	60	164.00	9,840.00	0.00	9840	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Solo - Rough Pad Small	Pcs	12	21.34	256.08	0.00	256	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Solo - Rough Pad Medium	Pcs	12	28.00	336.00	0.00	336	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Noble Spiral Notebook (Copy Size)	Pcs	10	162.96	1,629.60	0.00	1630	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Pelikan - Correction Pen	Pcs	5	33.00	165.00	0.00	165	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Ring File Fiber (Original)	Pcs	12	110.00	1,320.00	0.00	1320	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Tempo Urdu Marker	Pcs	12	7.00	84.00	0.00	84	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	DL Scissor Steel DL65	Pcs	6	120.00	720.00	0.00	720	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	UNI UB-120 Signo Fine	Pcs	36	64.00	2,304.00	0.00	2304	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		436		33,390.60	33390.60	1721698	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	----------	---------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Arsalan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan